

MOTORSHIP FERRY LINE INTRA – LAVENO FARES FOR VEHICLES AND PASSENGERS TRANSPORT

VALID FROM APRIL 15TH 2012

	Fare 1/V Travels			
PRICES INCLUDING DRIVER				
	ONE WAY		ROUND TRIP	
Bicycles - Tandems	€	5,00	€	10,00
Mopeds - Motorbikes up to 250 cc	€	6,00	€	12,00
Motorbikes over 250 cc	€	7,80	€	15,60
Cars up to 3.50 metres length	€	7,80	€	15,60
Cars over 3.50 metres to 4.50 meters length	€	9,80	€	19,60
Cars longer than 4.50 metres	€	12,80	€	25,60
Three Wheels Vehicles	€	7,80	€	15,60
Camper Vehicles	€	16,30	€	32,60
Coaches: from 10 up to 32 seats	€	17,60	€	35,20
Coaches: more than 32 seats	€	21,90	€	43,80
Trucks up to 2.5 tonne payload	€	10,90	€	21,80
Trucks over 2.5 tonne up to 5.0 tonne payload	€	13,30	€	26,60
Trucks over 5.0 tonne up to 10.0 tonne payload	€	15,80	€	31,60
Trucks over 10.0 tonne payload	€	20,60	€	41,20
Truck-trailer – Articulated truck	€	30,40	€	60,80

SPECIAL FARES					
SI ECIAL PARES	ONE	E WAY	ROUND TRIP		
Surcharge for additions or overhanging loads (*)	€	2,30	€	4,60	(*)
Vehicle Reservation Surcharge	€	5,00			-

no charge for the first excess metre

PASSENGERS INTRA - LAVENO LINE		Travels			
		ONE WAY		ROUND TRIP	
Single Passengers: Adults	€	3,40	€	6,80	
Single Passengers: Children (4-11 yrs)	€	1,70	€	3,40	

Groups: Adults	€	2,80	€	5,60
Groups: Children (4-11 yrs)	€	1,70	€	3,40

NAVIGAZIONE LAGO MAGGIORE Viale F. Baracca, 1 I - 28041 – ARONA (NO)

Tel. +39 0322 233 200 http://www.navigazionelaghi.it

Email: infomaggiore@navigazionelaghi.it

Fax +39 0322 249 530